2025 L

iquid Fuels Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
35.355
35.341

91000

439.00 -
472.00 -
471.00 -
438.20 -

432.01

- State Aid Liquid Fuels Money
. * State Aid Interest Income

+ Liquid Fuels Expense

Highway Construction/Rebuilding
Debt Interest

Debt Principal

Supplies

- Rock Salt and Ice

Total 91000 - Liquid Fuels Expense

Budget

137,200.33
20.00
137,220.33

119,000.00
0.00

0.00
3,220.33
15,000.00
0.00




